Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 2
Update date: 2026-05-10 23:57:49
Car charger Miccell VQ-C48, 48W, USB-A + USB-C, grey
Marka: VIRONE by Miccell  |   Symbol: VQ-C48-006005  |   Ean: 5908254853289
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Charge your devices on the road as quickly as at home. The Miccell VQ-C48 48W car charger allows you to
charge two devices simultaneously.  It will  work in a passenger car, truck or camper – it operates in the
voltage range of 12-24 V, so it fits most vehicles.
The USB-C port supports 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A charging, and the USB-A port provides stable parameters of
5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A. Just connect your phone, tablet, navigation device or power bank for quick refilling.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 2
Update date: 2026-05-10 23:57:49
The compact housing made of plastic and aluminium dissipates heat well and is resistant to damage.
The grey colour with a metallic finish gives it an elegant, universal look that suits the interior of any car.
Miccell VQ-C48 is a charger that is simply worth having at hand so that your navigation does not end halfway
to your destination.
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Input voltage [V]: 12-24
Max current output[W]: 48
Number of USB connections: 2
USB port type: 1xUSB-A, 1x USB-C
Output voltage of the USB-A charger: 5V / 3A, 9V / 2A, 12V / 1.5A
Output voltage of the USB-C charger: 5V / 3A, 9V / 3A, 12V / 2.5A
Output voltage of the USB A+C [W]: 48
Diameter [mm]: 25
Height [mm]: 56
Weight [g]: 22
Material: Tworzywo sztuczne + Aluminium
Colour: Srebrny